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Workshop Storage And Tool Cabinet
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Metal Hinges Doors 100% Extractable Drawers 270 ° Opening Doors

Code
Shelve/Doors	  
Height
Wide
Depth

33 152
2/2
1000
1000
500

33 151
2/6
1000
1000
500

33 154
1/2
1000
500
500

33 153
2/1
1000
500
500

BURG | Cylinder Lock Different Optional 
Equiponderate

Galvanized Shelves

33 153
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Workshop Storage And Tool Cabinet

Mobil gövde üzerine 
opsiyonel tabla

TMR-D-TR SERIES

Multi storage possibility
Very durable and high carrying capacity
Fully welled strong construction
Epoxy-polyester powder coating
Design for multi-functional workshops
Drawer capacity 30 kg
Shelve capacity 100 kg
100% extractable drawers
270 ° opening doors
Espagnolet locking system with cylinder lock
Can be combined with different shelve and drawer options
Multi-functional usable in workshops, warehouses and workplaces.

Colours

7035

90109005

9006

Drawers with 
Telescopic Rails

33 152
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Shelve Carrying 
Capacity 100 kg 
Uniform Loading

Door

3000

9005 9006

5010

2 YEAR
WARRANTY

*excluding
wear parts


